System
! CPU Support Intel®  80486 DX/DX2/DX4, AMD 80486 DX2/Dx4/5x85
! System Memory FPM/EDO SIMM x 1, Max. 32 MB
! 2nd Cache Memory 128 K PB SRAM
! Chipset VIA VT82C496G
! BIOS AWARD
! SSD DiskOnChip®  2000 up to 72 MB
! Watchdog Timer 1 ~ 62 Sec, System reset or IRQ15

! Startup manual
! Utility CD
Ordering Information
Standard
! PCA-6145B-00C1 Half-size 486 CPU card with VGA,
LCD, Ethernet and SSD
! PCA-6145L-00C1 Half-size 486 CPU card VGA, LCD and SSD
Optional
! MBPC-641 4-slot IPC chassis w/ backplane &    65 W
power supply
! IPC-644-80 4-slot IPC chassis w/ backplane & 80 W
power supply
! IPC-6806S 6-slot IPC chassis w/ backplane & 100W
power supply
! PCA-6108 8 ISA slot passive backplane
! PCA-6106 6 ISA slot passive backplane
! PCA-6104 4 ISA slot passive backplane
! 1759202300 486 CPU cooling fan with heatsink
!On-board VGA & LCD displays
!PC/104 connector
!On-board Ethernet